

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CORPUS HACKS 2023-06-01 to 2023-06-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-06-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,313.85
2023-06-02	1st place prize	txn_OXHMxv	-\$600.00	\$713.85
2023-06-02	Best beginner prize	txn_d7HwOo	-\$375.00	\$338.85
2023-06-02	2nd place prize	txn_wNH6P9	-\$200.00	\$138.85
2023-06-02	Transfer from Hydra Hacks	txn_oyH44Q	\$150.00	\$288.85
2023-06-02	3rd place prize	txn_lZHwpo	-\$200.00	\$88.85
2023-06-03	Transfer from Hydra Hacks	txn_PVHLrA	\$150.00	\$238.85
2023-06-27	Reimbursement for Vegan attendee's meal to Himani (organizer)	txn_LgHKJR	-\$19.06	\$219.79
2023-06-30	For bagels and cream cheese	txn_nEHNnQ	-\$49.93	\$169.86
	WITHDRAWN: \$1,443.99. DEPOSITED: \$300.00.			\$169.86

 $Corpus\ Hacks$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Corpus\ Hacks$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.